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AK Anchorage
Alaska Native Tribal Health 

Consortium
RN Rose Jerue rejerue@anthc.org www.anthctoday.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=29721

AL Mobile Altapointe Health Systems RN Hannah Stone hstone@altapointe.org www.altapointe.org 
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=9303

AR Huntsville
Boston Mountain                                

Rural Health Center
NP Joy Chadwick joychadwick@bmrhc.net www.bmrhc.net

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=17434

AZ Phoenix Adelante Healthcare NP Connie Jun
employment@adelantehealthca

re.com
www.adelantehealthcare.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24086

AZ Chinle
Chinle Comprehensive                                     

Health Care Facility
RN Heidi Arnholm heidi.arnholm@ihs.gov

www.ihs.gov/Navajo/index.cfm

?module=nao_hcc_chinle

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26782

AZ Winslow
Corizon Health                     

(ASPC Winslow)
NP Judi Nunley judi.nunley@corizonhealth.com www.corizonhealth.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=23541

CA Avenal
Avenal                                            

Community Health Center
NP Jennifer Smith avenal@sbcglobal.net www.avenalchc.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24280

CA Crescent City
Del Norte                                  

Community Health Center
RN Carolyn Webb cwebb@opendoorhealth.com www.opendoorhealth.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=23178&cid=50480

CA Los Angeles
St. John's Well Child                          

and Family Center
NP Maria Osorio mosorio@wellchild.org www.wellchild.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=32387&cid=50423

CO Aurora
Colorado                                          

Rural Health Center 

RN, NP 

(10)

Sara Leahy; Ashley 

Mills; Emily Berger

sl@coruralhealth.org; 

cpr@coruralhealth.org

www.coruralhealth.org; 

www.coproviderrecruitment.org (N/A)

CO Denver
Mental Health Center                    

of Denver
NP Jeff Tucker jeff.tucker@mhcd.org www.mhcd.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=28707

CO Montrose
Midwestern Colorado                               

Mental Health Center
PNS Marge Hanna mhanna@centermh.org www.centermh.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=37910

CT Bridgeport Optimus Health Care PNS Kimberly Fialkovich KFialkovich@opthc.org www.optimushealthcare.org
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=705

DC Washington
Community of Hope - Family 

Health and Birth Center
CNM Corey Self cself@cohdc.org www.communityofhopedc.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=5546

DC Washington Mary's Center RN Jay Tsai jtsai@maryscenter.org www.maryscenter.org
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=43063&cid=23973

Virtual Job Fair for Nurses:                                                                    
Follow Your Passion and Connect with Sites!  
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FL Melbourne Brevard Health Alliance NP Shannon Hartley
Shannon.Hartley@Health-

First.org
www.bhachc.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=8929&cid=56287

FL Tampa
Tampa Family                      

Health Centers
NP Chad Lindsey CLLindsey@hcnetwork.org www.tampachc.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=6624

GA Decatur
DeKalb Community                            

Service Board
PNS Henry Angel henrya@dekcsb.org www.dekcsb.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=28787

IA Davenport Community Health Care RN Kimberly Datisman kdatisman@davchc.com www.chcqca.org
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=18490

ID Boise
Saint Alphonsus                                  

Health System
RN Roxanne Ohlund ohlundr@sarmc.org www.saintalphonsus.org/fhp

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=25919

KS Parsons
Labette Center for                               

Mental Health Services
RN Natasha Purcell

Natasha@lcmhs.com
www.lcmhs.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=20029

KS Topeka
Shawnee County                             

Health Agency
APRN, RN Kay Morgan kay.morgan@snco.us www.shawneehealth.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=19996

KY Owenton
New Horizons Medical Center                                           

(NURSE Corps Site Only) 
RN Eileen  Fowler eileen@nhhsonline.com www.nhhsonline.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=45943

MA Dorchester
Upham's Corner                           

Health Center
RN Theresa Hayes thayes@uphams.org

www.uphamscornerhealthctr.co

m

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=939

MO Kansas City 
Truman Medical Centers 

(NURSE Corps Site Only) 
RN Ammy Washington

ammy.washington@tmcmed.or

g
www.trumed.org (N/A)

MT Polson
Providence St. Joseph 

Medical Center
RN Nikki Montesano

nikki.montesano@providence.o

rg
www.saintjoes.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=21198

ND Fargo
Sanford Health                                            

(NURSE Corps Site Only) 
RN Jennifer Nguyen

sanford.careers@sanfordhealth

.org 
www.sanfordhealth.org (N/A)

NE Omaha
One World Community Health 

Centers
RN Stephanie Kahl skahl@oneworldomaha.org www.oneworldomaha.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=20162

NM Albuquerque
First Choice                        

Community Healthcare
NP Chris Brennan chris_brennan@fcch.com www.fcch.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=15381&cid=24282

NM Socorro
Presbyterian Healthcare 

Services
RN Tammy Duran-Porras tduran2@phs.org

https://socorro-general-

hospital.phs.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=38987

Virtual Job Fair for Nurses:                                                                    
Follow Your Passion and Connect with Sites!  
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NY Bronx
Jacobi Medical Center & 

North Central Bronx Hospital
RN Analiza Benjamin analiza.benjamin@NBHN.NET

www.nyc.gov/html/hhc/jacobi/ht

ml/home/home.shtml

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=41602

NY New York
The Institute for                                    

Family Health
RN

Kevin Gahagan; 

Evelyn Nunez
kgahagan@institute2000.org www.institute2000.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=3045

PA Philadelphia PHMC Health Network NP, RN
Melissa Fox;                       

Dinetta Armstrong
mfox@phmc.org www.phmc.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=4224#affiliated-sites

TN Knoxville Cherokee Health Systems NP Beth West
beth.west@cherokeehealth.co

m
www.cherokeehealth.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=6699

TX Pecos
Reeves County Hospital 

District
RN Venetta Seals rchcares@trhta.net www.reevescountyhospital.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=17200

VA Richmond Capital Area Health Network RN Vanessa Turner vturner@cahealthnet.org www.cahealthnet.org
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=5535&cid=56433

WA Yakima
Yakima Valley                             

Farm Workers Clinic
RN Delia Chavez deliac@yvfwc.org www.yvfwc.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=25544

WY Cheyenne
Cheyenne Health and 

Wellness Center
RN Billie Noble bnoble@cheyennehealth.org www.cheyennehealth.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=20892

Virtual Job Fair for Nurses:                                                                    
Follow Your Passion and Connect with Sites!  
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